	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	/
F				CA	BLE DATASHEET						F
E					ORDERIN	SERVICE AND A SE					E
D											D
	NOTES :					C2XX->	XX-xxx-x				
С	2 - CUMULAT VALUES S 3 - OM3, OM	ENT ON DEMAND II 4 - IL<0.25dB , RL>34	BUT NOT SHOWN OF MEASURED IL AND N ELECTRONIC FORM odB, 850nm & 1300n 60dB, 1310nm & 1550r 50dB, 1310nm & 1550r	m				xxx cable leng	ONNECTOR w PUSH	= 1m]	C
В	IL CONNEC RL CONNE 4 - VISUAL AS END FACE 5 - ASSEMBL	TOR VALUE ACCOR CTOR VALUE ACCO SPECT CHECK ACCO	RDING IEC 61300-3-4 m RDING IEC 61300-3-6 RDING TO IEC 61300-3 RDING TO TELCORDIA	nethod B 3-35.			•	L LC/UPC, A LC 9 OS2, 3 OM3, 2 1.8mm 2 DUPLEX	C/APC		В
A	ACCORDI 7 - TRACEBIL DATE OF	NG TO SYLEX STANI ITY LABEL ON THE PRODUCTION AND	S AND FANOUT LENG DARD <u>1-S-8000</u> CABLE CONTAINS SEF ASSEMBLY LENGTH NECTION ACCORDING	RIAL NUMBER,	RD <u>1-S-7307</u>	REVISION-DATE: A New drawing REVISION-DATE: REVISION-DATE:	CHANGE: CHANGE: CHANGE:	barsky 2023/05/11 Date: kerik BY, DATE: S/Smelh. PRODUCT NUMBER: C2XX-XXX-XXX THIS DRAWING CONTAINS	DUCT SPECIFICATION:	MENSIONS IN MM JNLESS SPECIFIED N RAWING NUMBER: S-7402_1_A RY TO SYLEX s.r.o	SCALE: NO SCALE SHEET NO. 1 Of 1 SIZE A3
	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	\backslash

10	0	8	7	6	F	1	2
10	9	0	/	0	5	4	5

